File Extention Summary by Category
Archive

Database Files
Executables
GraphicFiles
Internet Files

Log Files

NONE |-[85.41 KB

Other Files - 75.34 MB

Presentation Files

Spreadsheet Files

Temporary Files

Video Files

Windows Application Installables 147.33 KB
I ' ' T ' T T ' ' T ' : T ' ' T " " T ' T
9.54 MB 28.61 MB 47.68 MB 66.76 MB
0 bytes 19.07 MB 38.15 MB 57.22 MB 76.29 MB

Total Size: 442,120,100 (422 MB)



Archive
Configuration Files
Database Files
Document Files
Executables

File System Image Files
Graphic Files

Help Files

Internet Files

Linux Files

Log Files

Music

NONE

Novell NetWare Files
Other Files

Outlook Files
Presentation Files
Software Development Files
Spreadsheet Files
System Files
Temporary Files

Text Files

Video Files

Virtualization Files

Windows Application Installables

Category

Size

131 MB
307.76 KB
37.42 MB
43.78 MB
298.85 KB
167.69 KB

1.57 MB
118.65 KB

77.6 MB

512.7 KB
183.02 KB
22.76 MB

85.41 KB
185.87 KB
75.34 MB
278.58 KB
43.15 MB

424 MB
43.53 MB

1.55 MB
191.63 KB
173.55 KB
66.56 MB
248.44 KB
14733 KB

File Count
529

126
15,111
17,406

118

68
615
48
31,314
201
68
9,014
30

69
30,020
94
17,380
1,669
17,367
606

71

68
26,461
98

56

% of Total
0.31%

0.07%
8.88%
10.38%
0.07%
0.04%
0.37%
0.03%
18.40%
0.12%
0.04%
5.40%
0.02%
0.04%
17.87%
0.06%
10.23%
1.01%
10.32%
0.37%
0.04%
0.04%
15.79%
0.06%
0.03%



